
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-196260
Restricted
Items Work
Permit

Schindler Lifts
NZ Limited Zone 1

/ Lift shaft

John McErlean
11:44 AM
15/01/2026

4:00 PM
23/01/2026

Scheduled

Hot Work
Permit

Schindler Lifts
NZ Limited Zone 1

/ Lift Shaft

John McErlean
9:50 AM
15/01/2026

1:01 PM
15/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Chilly
Zone 1
/ Ground floor

Daniel Blowers
7:09 AM
15/01/2026

3:25 PM
15/01/2026

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:31:35 PM - HVHS Block 3A Hawkins Ltd

Generated on 15/01/2026 7:31:35 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:31:35 PM - HVHS Block 3A
	Hawkins Ltd
	Generated on 15/01/2026 7:31:35 PM, by Hammertech

