

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-196260 Restricted Items Work Permit	Schindler Lifts NZ Limited	 Zone 1 / Lift shaft	John McErlean	11:44 AM 15/01/2026	4:00 PM 23/01/2026	Scheduled
Hot Work Permit	Schindler Lifts NZ Limited	 Zone 1 / Lift Shaft	John McErlean	9:50 AM 15/01/2026	1:01 PM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Hot Chilly	 Zone 1 / Ground floor	Daniel Blowers	7:09 AM 15/01/2026	3:25 PM 15/01/2026	Expired